
100% RAW UNITED STATES OPEN SINGLE LIFTS

BENCH PRESS-DEADLIFT-STRICT CURL

MARCH 14, 2015 ZION CROSSROADS, VA

BENCH

Lauren Rodriguez VA Open 105 50

Lauren Rodriguez VA 20-24 105 50

Katherine Mayle VA Open 123 45

Katherine Mayle VA 20-24 123 45

Natalie Conway VA 45-49 132 55

Krystal Tester VA Open 132 40

Sara Fleming NC 40-44 165 50

Adele Frizzell Canada 45-49 181 52.5

Christina Fragnito NC 35-39 198+ 60

Austin Ayala MD 18-19 165 117.5

Raymond Harris VA 55-59 165 135

Alexander Azer VA Open 181 115

Kohl Yourkovich VA 16-17 181 102.5

Donald Santiso VA 20-24 181 137.5

Raphael Sydnor VA 35-39 181 122.5

Charles Hewitt VA P/F/M 198 162.5

Brian Brindle VA 65-69 198 102.5

Craig Heywood VA 40-44 242 117.5

Craig Heywood VA P/F/M 242 117.5

Justin Hughes VA Open 242 170

Michael Action VA Open 242 150

Josh Cue VA Open 242 132.5

Jordan Propst VA 18-19 242 152.5

Skyler Harmon VA 20-24 242 140

Chad Jackson VA Open 275 182.5

Jedediah Johnson AK 20-24 275 155

Chad Lescalleet VA Open SHW 207.5

Nicholas Cook VA 20-24 SHW 242.5

Chad Lescalleet VA 40-44 SHW 207.5

DEADLIFT

Lauren Rodriguez VA 20-24 105 95

Katherine Mayle VA Open 123 102.5

Katherine Mayle VA 20-24 123 102.5

Natalie Conway VA 45-49 132 90

Krystal Tester VA Open 132 95

Angela Roark VA Open 148 120

Kristi Tamplin VA Open 165 125

Sara Fleming NC 40-44 165 115

Mary Snavely VA 40-44 181 137.5

Allison Shaffer VA Open 198+ 147.5



Christina Fragnito NC 35-39 198+ 137.5

Karen Hansen VA 65-69 198+ 136

Francis Fleming NC Under 11 77 65

Patrick Fleming NC Under 11 88 50

Landon Pierce VA Open 165 192.5

Landon Pierce VA 20-24 165 192.5

Alexander Azer VA Open 181 185

Austin Ayala MD 18-19 165 192.5

Donald Santiso VA 20-24 181 207.5

Raphael Sydnor VA 35-39 181 165

Chris Colondrillo PA 40-44 181 205

Randy Price VA 50-54 181 205.5

David Varela VA 55-59 181 160

Charles Hewitt VA P/F/M 198 227.5

Nick Calabrese PA Open 242 287.5

Michael Action VA Open 242 245

Justin Hughes VA Open 242 245

Josh Cue VA Open 242 237.5

Jordan Propst VA 18-19 242 217.5

Nick Calabrese PA 20-24 242 287.5

Skyler Harmon VA 20-24 242 235

Rousseau Richards VA 35-39 242 220

Chad Jackson VA Open 275 305

Jedediah Johnson AK 20-24 275 260

Nicholas Cook VA 20-24 SHW 367.5

STRICT CURL

Krystal Tester VA Open 132 22.5

Kohl Yourkovich VA 16-17 181 52.5

Matthew Stanton VA 20-24 165 55

Chris Colondrillo PA 40-44 181 60

Brian Brindle JR VA 35-39 198 50

Brian Brindle VA 65-69 198 47.5

Nick Calabrese PA Open 242 72.5

Michael Action VA Open 242 70

Jedediah Johnson AK 20-24 275 70

Chad Jackson VA Open 275 87.5

D J Stinson VA Open 308 73

D J Stinson VA 35-39 308 73

Officals Scoring/Table
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Belinda Hayes

John Shifflett


